IZ-TF224-036EN
Page 1 of 4
Instruction Manual
Bar Type Ionizer
Series IZS51
The intended use of this product is to neutralize electrostatically charged
objects.
1 Safety Instructions

Note.  During the time of any abnormality occurring the display will hold the
status before the abnormality.
9 How to Order
Refer to the operation manual or catalogue for details of ‘How to Order’.
10 Outline Dimensions
Refer to the operation manual or catalogue for outline dimensions.
1
2
3
4
5
7
6
8
9
LCD display
10
11
Remote controller
receiving part.
LCD display
SET key
▲ key
▼ key
Number keys
0 to 15
DISCHARGE key
END key
ID key
ID key LED
Transmitter on remote
controller
Start
Installation of ionizer
[Refer to OM section 2-1]
Wiring of ionizer
[Refer to OM section 2-2]
Piping of ionizer
[Refer to OM section 2-1]
Pressure setting
[Refer to OM section 2-1-3]
Air purge
Yes
No
Turn ON power supply
Set up IO-Link (IZS51-**L only)
[Refer to OM section 4-2]
Ion generation frequency setting
[Refer to OM section 3-4-1 or 4-3]
Adjustment of offset voltage
[Refer to OM section 3-4-2 or 4-3]
Completed
Alarm
name
Output
signal
Operation
after alarm
LCD How to return
to normal
operation
Display Frequency ERROR
ION
BALANCE
SENSOR
ID
number
Abnormality
of the CPU
Error signal
OFF (B
contact)
Stop